
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
1023 周采晴 CHOW CHOI CHING, SOPHIE 11.2 1
1273 朱子蕎 CHU TSZ KIU JAYKI 11.5 2
1178 甘凱諄 KAM HOI CHUN 11.7 3
966 蘇靜晴 CELESTE SALOMON 12.2 4

1091 伍晞婷 IVANA NG 12.2 5
1235 羅洛芝 LO LOK GI 12.3 6
1104 關天堯 KWAN TIN YIU YALTA 12.3 7
976 鄧欣彤 TANG YAN TUNG RUBY 12.6 8

1056 楊多加 DORCAS UNITY YANG 12.7 9
1123 連悅 LIN YUET 12.7 10
963 周玥 CHOW YUET 12.8 11
909 打本惠美 UCHIMOTO KATRINA 12.9 12

1277 馬婥瑜 MA CHEUK YU 12.9 13
1263 黃梓晴 WONG TSZ CHING ADAS 13.1 14
1088 楊洛頤 YEUNG LOK YEE JASMINE 13.2 15
1010 崔渝琳 TSUI YU LAM MONASCH 13.3 16
1251 馮愷婧 FUNG KAIJING 13.3 17
992 李淳清 LI, SHUN CHING 13.3 18

1287 林安蕎 LAM ONKI 13.3 19
1076 湯紫程 TONG CHE CHING 13.3 20
929 黃迦渝 ALVINA WONG KA YU 13.4 21

1222 李逸妍 BEATRICE LEE 13.5 22
854 許悅 HUI YUET 13.6 23
879 程凱喬 CHING HOI KIU 13.7 24

1133 梁雪芊 LEUNG SUET CHIN, CHOLE 13.7 25
1082 何祉晴 HO, GRACE TSZ CHING 13.8 26
974 鄭渭錚 CARINA CHENG 13.9 27
897 朱凱臨 CHU HOI LAM 14 28

1016 吳穎樺 NG WING WAH 14.2 29
956 卓悅森 CHEUK YUET SUM 14.7 30
846 伍棹楠 NG AUDREY CHEUK NAM

1148 黃樂瑤 WONG LOK YIU KAYLIE
1168 王摯凝 LEA ZHINING WONG

女子 2009年 - 60米  

ABS
ABS
ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1023 周采晴 CHOW CHOI CHING, SOPHIE 18.5 1

1178 甘凱諄 KAM HOI CHUN 19.3 2

1234 李安雅 ANNYA 20.2 3

1235 羅洛芝 LO LOK GI 20.7 4

1091 伍晞婷 IVANA NG 20.7 5

1056 楊多加 DORCAS UNITY YANG 21.3 6

908 許晴希 HUE AUDREY 21.6 7

912 陳穎翹 CHAN WING KIU 21.8 8

976 鄧欣彤 TANG YAN TUNG RUBY 21.9 9

909 打本惠美 UCHIMOTO KATRINA 22 10

1016 吳穎樺 NG WING WAH 22.5 11

1133 梁雪芊 LEUNG SUET CHIN, CHOLE 22.7 12

1082 何祉晴 HO, GRACE TSZ CHING 22.9 13

1251 馮愷婧 FUNG KAIJING 22.9 14

1189 李芷晴 LI ZHI QING 23.3 15

930 賴焯彤 LAI CHEUK TUNG DQ

1168 王摯凝 LEA ZHINING WONG

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1178 甘凱諄 KAM HOI CHUN 13.36 1

1023 周采晴 CHOW CHOI CHING, SOPHIE 13.50 2

1235 羅洛芝 LO LOK GI 13.87 3

1056 楊多加 DORCAS UNITY YANG 14.02 4

930 賴焯彤 LAI CHEUK TUNG 14.06 5

1088 楊洛頤 YEUNG LOK YEE JASMINE 14.23 6

908 許晴希 HUE AUDREY 14.38 7

909 打本惠美 UCHIMOTO KATRINA 14.39 8

921 李泳橦 LEE WING TUNG 14.78 9

1251 馮愷婧 FUNG KAIJING 14.90 10

1189 李芷晴 LI ZHI QING 14.98 11

929 黃迦渝 ALVINA WONG KA YU 15.31 12

932 林可蕎 LAM HO KIU KIRRA 16.67 13

1254 庾可澄 YU HO CHING 16.99 14

994 許栢昕 ISLA HUI 17.23 15

1016 吳穎樺 NG WING WAH 18.41 16

978 鍾加盈 CHUNG KA YING CAMMIE 28.21 17

865 陳思穎 CHAN SZE WING

1168 王摯凝 LEA ZHINING WONG

1263 黃梓晴 WONG TSZ CHING ADAS

女子2009年 - 100米 

女子2009年 - 60米跨欄 
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 最佳成績 名次 備註

1023 周采晴 CHOW CHOI CHING, SOPHIE 1.57 1.46 1.57 1

1273 朱子蕎 CHU TSZ KIU JAYKI 1.37 1.49 1.49 2

1178 甘凱諄 KAM HOI CHUN 1.25 1.36 1.36 3

1056 楊多加 DORCAS UNITY YANG 1.04 1.28 1.28 4

930 賴焯彤 LAI CHEUK TUNG 1.11 1.2 1.2 5

1016 吳穎樺 NG WING WAH 1.18 1.2 1.2 6

1133 梁雪芊 LEUNG SUET CHIN, CHOLE 1.17 1.11 1.17 7

1076 湯紫程 TONG CHE CHING 0.95 1.14 1.14 8

932 林可蕎 LAM HO KIU KIRRA 1.11 0.98 1.11 9

1287 林安蕎 LAM ONKI 1.09 1.07 1.09 10

1222 李逸妍 BEATRICE LEE 0.97 0.94 0.97 11

879 程凱喬 CHING HOI KIU 0.96 0.7 0.96 12

897 朱凱臨 CHU HOI LAM 0.91 0.74 0.91 13

1263 黃梓晴 WONG TSZ CHING ADAS 0.9 DQ 0.9 14

976 鄧欣彤 TANG YAN TUNG RUBY 0.89 0.88 0.89 15

1254 庾可澄 YU HO CHING DQ 0.76 0.76 16

1168 王摯凝 LEA ZHINING WONG

1289 杜泯橋 TO MAN KIU

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 最佳成績 名次 備註

1263 黃梓晴 WONG TSZ CHING ADAS 7.64 10.46 10.46 1

963 周玥 CHOW YUET 8.93 10.23 10.23 2

1104 關天堯 KWAN TIN YIU YALTA 10.11 8.85 10.11 3

1178 甘凱諄 KAM HOI CHUN 6.92 8.92 8.92 4

1123 連悅 LIN YUET 5.96 7.25 7.25 5

909 打本惠美 UCHIMOTO KATRINA 5.92 6.55 6.55 6

1023 周采晴 CHOW CHOI CHING, SOPHIE 6.38 DQ 6.38 7

854 許悅 HUI YUET 5.54 6.33 6.33 8

1010 崔渝琳 TSUI YU LAM MONASCH 6.00 5.78 6.00 9

978 鍾加盈 CHUNG KA YING CAMMIE 5.98 5.54 5.98 10

929 黃迦渝 ALVINA WONG KA YU 5.50 5.75 5.75 11

956 卓悅森 CHEUK YUET SUM 4.12 5.21 5.21 12

1190 黎巧悦 KATHERINE LAI 4.70 4.96 4.96 13

1287 林安蕎 LAM ONKI 4.36 4.95 4.95 14

976 鄧欣彤 TANG YAN TUNG RUBY 4.89 4.53 4.89 15

865 陳思穎 CHAN SZE WING 4.27 3.83 4.27 16

1016 吳穎樺 NG WING WAH 3.48 4.17 4.17 17

994 許栢昕 ISLA HUI 4.10 3.29 4.10 18

879 程凱喬 CHING HOI KIU 3.82 2.97 3.82 19

912 陳穎翹 CHAN WING KIU

1076 湯紫程 TONG CHE CHING 

1148 黃樂瑤 WONG LOK YIU KAYLIE

1168 王摯凝 LEA ZHINING WONG

1222 李逸妍 BEATRICE LEE

1254 庾可澄 YU HO CHING

1289 杜泯橋 TO MAN KIU
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女子 2009年 - 立定跳遠

女子 2009年 - 擲豆袋      


